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2023 RACGP Registrar Education Calendar – CQ 

Below are the 2023 education dates for RACGP registrars training in the CQ region (Central Qld & Mackay). 

Specific details with regards to each workshop, such as program and registration information will be sent to registrars 

via email closer to the date for each session. 

Please note that these dates may be subject to change. 

The JCU GP Training Events Calendar can be accessed online here. For any queries regarding the education calendar, 

please contact gprm.cq@jcu.edu.au. 

 

GPT1/2 Education 

Workshops 
Date Time Program Location Attendance 

Semester 1 

23 - 24 
January 

8:30am – 
4:00pm 

2023.1 Orientation 
Workshop 

Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 1, 36 
East Street, Rockhampton 
+ 

Mackay Clinical School 

Mackay Base Hospital, Building K, Level 1 

Tutorial Room 3 

Registrars 
commencing their 
first year of general 
practice in 2023.1 
(i.e. GPT1) 

11 - 12 May 8:30am – 
4:00pm 

2023.1 GPT1/2 
(Junior) Workshop 

Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 1, 36 
East Street, Rockhampton 
+ 

Mackay Clinical School 

Mackay Base Hospital, Building K, Level 1 

Tutorial Room 3 

GPT1 & 2 registrars 

Semester 2 

24 - 25 July 8:30am – 
4:00pm 

2023.2 Orientation 
Workshop 

Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 1, 36 
East Street, Rockhampton 
+ 

Mackay Clinical School 

Mackay Base Hospital, Building K, Level 1 

Tutorial Room 3 

Registrars 
commencing their 
first year of general 
practice in 2023.2(i.e. 
GPT1) 

5 - 6 October 8:30am – 
4:00pm 

2023.2 GPT1/2 
(Junior) Workshop 

Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 1, 36 
East Street, Rockhampton 
+ 

Mackay Clinical School 

Mackay Base Hospital, Building K, Level 1 

Tutorial Room 3 

GPT1 & 2 registrars 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.jcugp.edu.au/news-wzvc97/events-calendar/
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JCU Exam Preparation Sessions 

Dates for 2023 will be on the JCUGP website in the Events Calendar.  Select “JCU Exam Preparation” in the Category  

drop down box. 

Combined Education 

Practical Skills 
Date Time Program Location Attendance 
15th March 2:00pm – 

5:00pm 
Implanon Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 

1, 36 East Street, Rockhampton 
and 
Gladstone – BITS Medical Centre, 
1 Hayes Avenue, Boyne Island 

GPT1 & 2 registrars 
Anyone who has not yet 
completed implanon training 

3rd May 08:30am-
4:30pm 

Basic Skin 
Workshop 

Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 
1, 36 East Street, Rockhampton 

GPT1 & 2 registrars 
Anyone who has not yet 
completed suturing training 

27th April 8:30am- 
5:00pm 
  

- Implanon 
- Basic Skin 
Workshop 

Mackay Clinical School 
Mackay Base Hospital, Building K, 
Level 1 
Tutorial Room 3 

GPT1 & 2 registrars 
Anyone who has not yet 
completed implanon training 

Cultural Awareness Training 
Date Time Program Location Attendance 
14th June 8:30am- 

4:30pm 
Cultural 
Awareness 

Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 
1, 36 East Street, Rockhampton 

GPT1 & 2 registrars 
Anyone who has not yet 
completed ATISH 

16 August 8:30am – 
4:30pm 

Cultral Awareness 
Worksop 
-Alex will attend if 
able 

Mackay Clinical School 
Mackay Base Hospital, Building K, 
Level 1 
Tutorial Room 3 

GPT1 & 2 registrars 

Expert Panel Webinars 
Date Time Program Location Attendance 

4 April 7:00pm - 
8:00pm 

Homelessness 
Medicine 
 

Online Sessions are open to all 
Registrars and Supervisors. 

2 May 7:00pm - 
8:00pm 

Adult 

Neurodiversity 

Online Sessions are open to all 
Registrars and Supervisors. 

6 June 7:00pm - 
8:00pm 

WorkCover Online Sessions are open to all 
Registrars and Supervisors. 

4 July 7:00pm - 
8:00pm 

Zoonoses Online Sessions are open to all 
Registrars and Supervisors. 

1 August 7:00pm - 
8:00pm 

Lifestyle Medicine Online Sessions are open to all 
Registrars and Supervisors. 

5 
September 

7:00pm - 
8:00pm 

Topic TBC Online Sessions are open to all 
Registrars and Supervisors. 

 

 

https://www.jcugp.edu.au/news/events-calendar/
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Half Day Release Schedule – Rockhampton + Gladstone 

Locations:   Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 1, 36 East Street, Rockhampton 

  or 

Gladstone – BITS Medical Centre, 1 Hayes Avenue, Boyne Island 

Time:   2:00pm-5:00pm 

Attendance:  GPT1&2 registrars 

 

Half-Day Release 

Date Program Topic 

Semester 1 

8 February Half Day Release #1 Hypertension, Metabolic Disease and Preventative 
Health 

22 February Half Day Release #2 Diabetes Mellitus 

8 March Half Day Release #3 Contraception and Menstrual Irregularities  

22 March Half Day Release #4 Obesity, Lifestyle Medicine, and Behaviour 
Modifications 

5 April Half Day Release #5 Ischemic Heart Disease, Cardiac Emergencies, 
Arrythmias, Chronic Cardiac Disease 

19 April Half Day Release #6 Asthma, COPD, Respiratory Conditions 

17 May Half Day Release #7 Common Paediatric Problems, Childhood Rashes 

31 May Half Day Release #8 Renal and Liver Disease 

21 June Half Day Release #9 Thyroid and Endocrine Disorders 

5 July Half Day Release #10 Wild Card 

Semester 2 

19 July Half Day Release #11 GI Disorders 

9 August Half Day Release #12 Men’s Health 

23 August Half Day Release #13 Dermatology Skin Conditions 

6 September Half Day Release #14 Headache and Neurological 

20 September Half Day Release #15 Back Pain and Chronic Pain 

11 October Half Day Release #16 Mental Health and Adolescent Health in GP 

25 October Half Day Release #17 Women’s Health – Extended to include practical 
component 

8 November Half Day Release #18 MSK Rheumatology – Extended to include Joint 
Injections 

22 November Half Day Release #19 Eyes and ENT 

6 December Half Day Release #20 Aged Care, Frailty and Health Aging 
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Half Day Release Schedule - Mackay 

Location:  Mackay Clinical School 

Mackay Base Hospital, Building K, Level 1 

Tutorial Room 3 

Time:                    Tuesdays 8:30 am – 11:30 am 

Attendance:  GPT1&2 registrars 

  

Half-Day Release 

Date Program Topic 

Semester 1 

7 February Half Day Release #1 Hypertension, Metabolic Disease and Preventative 
Health 

21 February Half Day Release #2 Diabetes Mellitus 

7 March Half Day Release #3 Ischemic Heart Disease, Cardiac Emergencies, 
Arrythmias, Chronic Cardiac Disease  

21 March Half Day Release #4 Contraception and Menstrual Irregularities (include 
Implanon) 

18 April Half Day Release #5 Obesity, Lifestyle Medicine, and Behaviour 
Modifications 

2 May Half Day Release #6 Asthma, COPD, Respiratory Conditions 

16 May Half Day Release #7 Common Paediatric Problems, Childhood Rashes 

30 May Half Day Release #8 Renal and Liver Disease 

13 June Half Day Release #9 Thyroid and Endocrine Disorders 

20 June Half Day Release #10 Wild Card 

Semester 2 

1 August Half Day Release #11 GI Disorders 

15 August Half Day Release #12 Men’s Health 

29 August Half Day Release #13 Dermatology Skin Conditions 

12 September Half Day Release #14 Headache and Neurological 

3 October Half Day Release #15 Back Pain and Chronic Pain 

17 October Half Day Release #16 Mental Health and Adolescent Health in GP 

31 October Half Day Release #17 Women’s Health 

14 November Half Day Release #18 MSK Rheumatology 

28 November Half Day Release #19 Eyes and ENT 

5 December Half Day Release #20 Aged Care, Frailty and Health Aging 
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GPT3 Education 

Extended Skills registrars who have already completed GPT3 are also welcome to attend. 

Workshops 
Date Time Program Location Attendance 

Semester 1 

28 
February 

7:00pm - 
8:30pm 

Senior Peer Group 
Education Session 

Online GPT3 registrars 

14 March 7:00pm - 
8:30pm 

Senior Peer Group 
Education Session 

Online GPT3 registrars 

25 - 26 
March 

8:30am – 
4:00pm 

2023.1 GPT3 
(Senior) Workshop 

Rockhampton – JCU Office, Level 1, 36 East 
Street, Rockhampton 
+ 
Mackay Clinical School, Mackay Base Hospital, 

Building K, Level 1, Tutorial Room 3 

GPT3 registrars 

18 April 7:00pm - 
8:30pm 

Senior Peer Group 
Education Session 

Online GPT3 registrars 

2 May 7:00pm - 
8:30pm 

Senior Peer Group 
Education Session 

Online GPT3 registrars 

16 May 7:00pm - 
8:30pm 

Senior Peer Group 
Education Session 

Online GPT3 registrars 

30 May 7:00pm - 
8:30pm 

Senior Peer Group 
Education Session 

Online GPT3 registrars 

Semester 1 

TBC 7:00pm - 
8:30pm 

Senior Peer Group 
Education Session 

Online GPT3 registrars 

 


